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The restaurant from London offers 81 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of £31. What
Muhammad Stevens likes about MR CHOW:
my family has been going to Mr-Chows for over 30 years and it is not her typical Chinese or current decor, it is
held, it is vintage feeling and from what | understand it is opened since 1968. yes, it is slightly overpriced, but it is
courts are different than any other. we never had bad service or eating and would recommend to everyone. make
sure that they try to garn the glazed and nutshell xx read more. What Scott Allen doesn't like about MR CHOW:
| had a terrible customer service experience. | had to wait for the menu and then again for the food. Because no
one was refilling my glass of water, | had to carry the large bottle myself every time. | wasn'’t asked if | liked the
food or not had few bites so | left the plates full). | wasn't expecting such a bad experience from Mr Chow
London. | tried the NYC branch and enjoyed it. The London branch was a total letd... read more. You can use the
WLAN of the establishment free of charge. MR CHOW from London is a good option for a bar if you want to have
a beer after work and sit with friends or alone, The customers of the restaurant also consider the large variety of
differing coffee and tea specialities that the restaurant offers. The Asian fusion cuisine is likewise an important
part of MR CHOW. Anyone who finds the normal and generally known menus too ordinary should approach with
a willingness to experiment and try some exciting combination of ingredients enjoy, Many customers are
particularly looking forward to the experience of versatile, fine Chinese cuisine.
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10 most popular

THE BOX
Side dishes
MIXED SEASONAL VEGETABLES

House specialties

MAPO TOFU

Beef dishes
BEEF FILLET WITH OYSTER
SAUCE

lamb dishes

LAMB WITH SPRING ONION
Chicken

BEIJING CHICKEN

Duck

BEIJING DUCK

Soup

SHARK'S FIN SOUP

Seafood dishes

STEAMED SEA BASS

Beef

BEEF WITH OYSTER SAUCE

Tried rolls

PRAWN ROLL

$27.3

$27.3

$31.7

$48.8

$41.2

$31.1

$59.0

$51.3

$27.3

Vegetables

SAUTEED BABY BOK CHOY

Salay

CHICKEN SATAY

(]
Chinese starters: non-veg.
VELVET CHICKEN $43.1
SALT AND PEPPER PRAWNS $33.6
VEGETARIAN DUMPLINGS $17.1

Trom the garden

QUARTET OF EXOTIC MUSHROOMS

Main course: thai

GREEN PRAWNS $51.3
Dinner entrées

LAMB SHANK $59.0
YHors doeuvres

FRESH SCALLOP ON THE SHELL

Something different

FIVE SPICE TOFU $23.5
filmurry eggs
DRUNKEN FISH $50.7
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Drinks

DRINKS

Wedz - big

GLAZED PORK

Chef&#39;8 suggestions
CRISPY BEEF
Semi prix five

MR CHOW

$48.8

$51.3

Non veg soups

FRESH CRAB MEAT SOUP $27.3

Trom the of the sea

FRESH WHOLE FISH

Jump-starters

POT STICKERS

()
fippetizers
SATAY
SCALLION PANCAKES

WHITE PRAWNS
SQUID IN XO SAUCE

$27.3

$22.2

$46.3
$46.3

Fried dishes
TURNIP PUFF
CRAB CLAW

$27.3

2nd course

FRESH LIVE LOBSTER
FIERY BEEF

Trom the sky

GAMBLERS DUCK
CHICKEN JOANNA

‘Vegetable and rice
STRING BEANS WITH XO SAUCE

STEAMED OR SAUTEED RICE

SAUTEED BROWN RICE WITH
MUSHROOMS

Vegetable & rice
LILY BULB AND MOUNTAIN YAM

FOUR COLOUR CAULIFLOWER
FRESH FOUR

Trom the sea

FRESH LIVE LOBSTER WITH
THREE

EMPEROR'S CRAB
FRESH LIVE STONE CRAB
NINE SEASONS PRAWNS

Tirst course

SQUAB WITH LETTUCE

GLAZED PRAWNS WITH WALNUTS
MINCED BEEF PANCAKE
VERMICELLI WITH LOBSTER

$66.6
$60.2

$61.5
$41.2

$51.3

$50.7
$50.7
$46.3

$33.0
$34.2
$27.9
$36.1
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from the land These types of dishes are
SPICY PORK WITH CHILLI $30.4 ba'ng served
MA MIGNON $62.8 TOSTADAS
SPICY PORK WITH CHILLL $48.8 NOODLES
BEEF WITH SHEPHERD'S PURSE ~ $59.0 SPAGHETTI
LOBSTER
Hors d'oevres cob
MR CHOW SPARE RIBS $30.4
GAMBEL $23.5
SHANGHAI CUCUMBER $20.3 _ SEAFOOD WATER
M) DUMPLINGS $27.3
PRAWN SESAME TOAST AND $29.8 %
FUNGUO Y BOLOGNESE
. . WATER DUMPLINGS  $27.3
Dishes are alaoprepared with JADE HAR GOW $22.8
these inqredimta SHANGHAI LITTLE DRAGON $22.2
g%, SHRIMPS MR CHOW NOODLES $31.1
5 N BEEF FRESH CLAM WITH RICE CAKE ~ $33.6
MEAT SQUID INK RICE NOODLES $34.9
DUCK SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

CHICKEN
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Opening Hours:
Monday 18:00-22:45
Tuesday 18:00-22:45
Wednesday 18:00-22:45
Thursday 18:00-22:45
Friday 18:00-22:45
Saturday 18:00-22:45
Sunday 18:00-22:45




