



https://menulist.menu 151 Knightsbridge London, SW1X 7PA, United Kingdom (+44)2075897347 - http://www.mrchow.com/







The restaurant from London offers 81 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of £31. What <u>Muhammad Stevens</u> likes about MR CHOW:

my family has been going to Mr-Chows for over 30 years and it is not her typical Chinese or current decor, it is held, it is vintage feeling and from what I understand it is opened since 1968. yes, it is slightly overpriced, but it is courts are different than any other. we never had bad service or eating and would recommend to everyone. make sure that they try to garn the glazed and nutshell xx <a href="read more">read more</a>. What <a href="Scott Allen">Scott Allen</a> doesn't like about MR CHOW: I had a terrible customer service experience. I had to wait for the menu and then again for the food. Because no one was refilling my glass of water, I had to carry the large bottle myself every time. I wasn't asked if I liked the food or not had few bites so I left the plates full). I wasn't expecting such a bad experience from Mr Chow London. I tried the NYC branch and enjoyed it. The London branch was a total letd... <a href="read more">read more</a>. You can use the WLAN of the establishment free of charge. MR CHOW from London is a good option for a bar if you want to have a beer after work and sit with friends or alone, The customers of the restaurant also consider the large variety of differing <a href="coffee and tea specialities">coffee and tea specialities</a> that the restaurant offers. The <a href="Asian fusion cuisine">Asian fusion cuisine</a> is likewise an important part of MR CHOW. Anyone who finds the normal and generally known menus too ordinary should approach with a willingness to experiment and try some exciting combination of ingredients enjoy, Many customers are particularly looking forward to the experience of <a href="Very statile">versatile</a>, fine Chinese <a href="Chinese cuisine">cuisine</a>.

**PRAWN ROLL** 



\$50.7

10 most popular		<b>Vegetables</b>	
THE BOX	\$27.3	SAUTEED BABY BOK CHOY	
Side dishes		Satay	
MIXED SEASONAL VEGETABLES	S	CHICKEN SATAY	
House specialties		Chinese starters: non-ve	g.
MAPO TOFU	\$27.3	VELVET CHICKEN	\$43.1
Beef dishes		Prawns	
BEEF FILLET WITH OYSTER SAUCE	\$31.7	SALT AND PEPPER PRAWNS	\$33.6
a		Entrees	
Lamb dishes  LAMB WITH SPRING ONION	\$48.8	VEGETARIAN DUMPLINGS	\$17.1
LAMB WITH SPRING ONION	ψ40.0	From the garden	
Chicken		•	
BEIJING CHICKEN	\$41.2	QUARTET OF EXOTIC MUSHROO	)IVIS
Duck		Main course: thai	
BEIJING DUCK		GREEN PRAWNS	\$51.3
Q		Dinner entrées	
Soup		LAMB SHANK	\$59.0
SHARK'S FIN SOUP	\$31.1		
Seafood dishes		Hors d'oeuvres	
STEAMED SEA BASS	\$59.0	FRESH SCALLOP ON THE SHELI	-
Ø a a f		Something different	
Beef		FIVE SPICE TOFU	\$23.5
BEEF WITH OYSTER SAUCE	\$51.3		
Fried rolls		Kilmurry eggs	
ii wa i va		DDUNIZEN EIGH	<b>650.7</b>

**DRUNKEN FISH** 

\$27.3

**CRAB CLAW** 



_			
<b>Drinks</b>		2nd course	
DRINKS		FRESH LIVE LOBSTER	\$66.6
41 1 1		FIERY BEEF	\$60.2
Medz – big		_	
GLAZED PORK	\$48.8	From the sky	
		GAMBLERS DUCK	\$61.5
Chef's suggestions		CHICKEN JOANNA	\$41.2
CRISPY BEEF	\$51.3		
		Vegetable and rice	
Semi prix fixe		STRING BEANS WITH XO SAUCE	
MR CHOW		STEAMED OR SAUTÉED RICE	
4.		SAUTÉED BROWN RICE WITH	
Non veg soups		MUSHROOMS	
FRESH CRAB MEAT SOUP	\$27.3	Vegetable & rice	
From the of the sea		LILY BULB AND MOUNTAIN YAM	
FRESH WHOLE FISH		FOUR COLOUR CAULIFLOWER	
		FRESH FOUR	
Jump-starters		<i>~</i>	
POT STICKERS	\$27.3	From the sea	
	42110	FRESH LIVE LOBSTER WITH THREE	\$51.3
Appetizers		EMPEROR'S CRAB	\$50.7
SATAY		FRESH LIVE STONE CRAB	\$50.7
SCALLION PANCAKES	\$22.2	NINE SEASONS PRAWNS	\$46.3
Seafood		First course	
WHITE PRAWNS	\$46.3	SQUAB WITH LETTUCE	\$33.0
SQUID IN XO SAUCE	\$46.3	GLAZED PRAWNS WITH WALNUTS	\$34.2
_		MINCED BEEF PANCAKE	\$27.9
Fried dishes		VERMICELLI WITH LOBSTER	\$36.1
TURNIP PUFF	\$27.3		



#### From the land

SPICY PORK WITH CHILLI	\$30.4
MA MIGNON	\$62.8
SPICY PORK WITH CHILLL	\$48.8
BEEF WITH SHEPHERD'S PURSE	\$59.0

### Hors d'oevres

MR CHOW SPARE RIBS	\$30.4
GAMBEL	\$23.5
SHANGHAI CUCUMBER	\$20.3
PRAWN SESAME TOAST AND FUNGUO	\$29.8

# Dishes are also prepared with these ingredients



SHRIMPS
BEEF
MEAT

DUCK CHICKEN

# These types of dishes are being served

TOSTADAS
NOODLES
SPAGHETTI
LOBSTER
COD

#### Pasta

	SEAFOOD WATER DUMPLINGS	\$27.3
(1) (4)	BOLOGNESE	
	WATER DUMPLINGS	\$27.3
JADE HAR GOW		\$22.8
SHANGHAI LITTLE DRAGON		\$22.2
MR CHOW NOODLES		\$31.1
FRESH CLAM WITH RICE CAKE		\$33.6
SQUID INK RICE NOODLES		\$34.9
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE		



## MR CHOW

151 Knightsbridge London, SW1X 7PA, United Kingdom Opening Hours: Monday 18:00-22:45 Tuesday 18:00-22:45 Wednesday 18:00-22:45 Thursday 18:00-22:45 Friday 18:00-22:45 Saturday 18:00-22:45 Sunday 18:00-22:45

